## STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 200 Colorado Derby Building Wichita, Kansas 67202

15.145.20883-0000

## WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM (File One Copy)

OIL WELL _X GAS WELL _ D & A _ SWD OF INJ WELL _ DOCKET NO.  SURFACE CASING SIZE _8 5/8" SET AT662' CEMENTED WITH	API NUMBER 15-141-20,88	? (of this well).
ADDRESS P.O. Box 3501 Topeka, KS. 66601 PHONE : [713] 234-0581  LEASE (FARM) Johnston Well No. A 2 Well Location SN SN NW COUNTY Paymee SEC. 35 TMP. 215 RGE. 15W (E)pr(W) TOTAL DEPTH 3918' PILIG BACK TO 3926'  SEC. 35 TMP. 215 RGE. 15W (E)pr(W) TOTAL DEPTH 3918' PILIG BACK TO 3926'  Chock One:  OIL Well Y GAS WELL D & A SWD OF INJ WELL DOCKET NO.  SURFACE CASING SIZE 8 5/8" SET AT 662' CEMENTED WITH SACKS  CASING SIZE 4 1/2" SET AT 3917' CEMENTED WITH SACKS  PERFORATED AT  CONDITION OF WELL: GOOD Y POOR CASING LEAK JUNK IN HOLE PROPOSED METHOD OF PILIGGING WE WILL PLUG WELL ACCORDING TO THE BULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE STATE OF KANSAS.  RECULATIONS OF THE STATE OF KANSAS.  STATE AND HOLE STATE OF KANSAS.  RECULATIONS OF THE STATE OF KANSAS.	•	•
LEASE (FARM) Johnston WELL NO. A 2 WELL LOCATION SW SW NW COUNTY PAWNEE  SEC. 35 TMP. 215 RGE. 15W (E) DI (W) TOTAL DEPTH 3918' PILIG BACK TO 3926'  Check One:  C		
SEC. 35 TWP. 218 RGE. 15W (E) DE (W) TOTAL DEPTH 3918' PILIG BACK TO 3926'  Check One:  OIL WELL _X GAS WELL _ D & A _ SHD OF INJ WELL _ DOCKET NO		
Check one:  OIL WELL _X GAS WELL _ D & A _ SHD OF INJ WELL _ DOCKET NO	·	
OIL WELL _X GAS WELL _ D & A _ SWD OF INJ WELL _ DOCKET NO.  SURFACE CASING SIZE _8 5/8" SET AT662' CEMENTED WITH	SEC. 35 TWP. 21S RGE. 15W (E) Dr (W) TOTAL DE	PTH 3918' PLUG BACK TO 3926'
SURFACE CASING SIZE 8 5/8" SET AT 662' CEMENTED WITH SACKS  CASING SIZE 4 1/2" SET AT 3917' CEMENTED WITH SACKS  PERFORATED AT  CONDITION OF WEIL: GOOD x POOR CASING LEAK JUNK IN HOLE  PROPOSED METHOD OP PIUGGING WE WILL PLUG WELL ACCORDING TO THE RULES AND  REGULATIONS OF THE STATE OF KANSAS.  (If additional space is needed use back) Software Communication (If not explain.)  (If not explain.)  ASAP  LUCGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-101 St. SEG. AND THE BURES AND REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION.  AND OF REPRESENTATIVE AUTHORIZED TO BE IN CHARGE OF PLUGGING OPERATIONS:  Columbian Resources Corporation PHON2 # (913) 234-05R1  LUCGING CONTRACTOR Kelso Casing Pulling, Inc. LICENSE NO. 6050  DORESS P.O. Box 347 Chase, KS. 67524 PHONE # (316) 918-2941  AND THE PLUGGING OF THE PLUGGING OF AGENT.  SIGNED:	Check One:	•
CASING SIZE 4 1/2" SET AT 3917' CEMENTED WITH SACKS  PERFORATED AT  CONDITION OF WELL: GOOD X POOR CASING LEAK JUNK IN HOLE  PROPOSED METHOD OF PLUGGING WE WILL PLUG WELL ACCORDING TO THE RULES AND  REGULATIONS OF THE STATE OF KANSAS.  STATE INVESTMENT AND PROPOSED WE WILL PLUG WELL ACCORDING TO THE RULES AND  REGULATIONS OF THE STATE OF KANSAS.  STATE INVESTMENT AND PROPOSED WITH COMMISSION.  (If additional space is needed use backfortson.)  (If not explain.)  SEWELL LOG ATTACHED TO THIS APPLICATION AS REQUIRED?  (If not explain.)  ASAP  LUCGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-101 gt. 880. IND THE BULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION.  AME OF REPRESENTATIVE AUTHORIZED TO BE IN CHARGE OF PLUGGING OPERATIONS:  COlumbian Resources Corporation PHONE # (913) 234-0581  DORRESS P.O. BOX 3501 Topeka, KS. 66601  LUCGING CONTRACTOR Kelso Casing Pulling, Inc. LICENSE NO. 6050  LUCGING CONTRACTOR Kelso Casing Pulling, Inc. LICENSE NO. 6050  SIGNED:  SIGNED:	OIL WELL X CAS WELL DEA SHO OF IN	J WELL DOCKET NO
CASING SIZE 4 1/2" SET AT 3917' CEMENTED WITH SACKS  PERFORATED AT  CONDITION OF WELL: GOOD X POOR CASING LEAK JUNK IN HOLE  PROPOSED METHOD OF PLUGGING WE WILL PLUG WELL ACCORDING TO THE RULES AND  REGULATIONS OF THE STATE OF KANSAS.  STATE INVESTMENT AND PROPOSED WE WILL PLUG WELL ACCORDING TO THE RULES AND  REGULATIONS OF THE STATE OF KANSAS.  STATE INVESTMENT AND PROPOSED WITH COMMISSION.  (If additional space is needed use backfortson.)  (If not explain.)  SEWELL LOG ATTACHED TO THIS APPLICATION AS REQUIRED?  (If not explain.)  ASAP  LUCGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-101 gt. 880. IND THE BULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION.  AME OF REPRESENTATIVE AUTHORIZED TO BE IN CHARGE OF PLUGGING OPERATIONS:  COlumbian Resources Corporation PHONE # (913) 234-0581  DORRESS P.O. BOX 3501 Topeka, KS. 66601  LUCGING CONTRACTOR Kelso Casing Pulling, Inc. LICENSE NO. 6050  LUCGING CONTRACTOR Kelso Casing Pulling, Inc. LICENSE NO. 6050  SIGNED:  SIGNED:	SURFACE CASING SIZE 8 5/8" SET AT 662'	CEMENTED WITH SACKS
CONDITION OF WELL: GOOD X POOR CASING LEAK JUNK IN HOLE PROPOSED METHOD OF PLUGGING WE WILL PLUG WELL ACCORDING TO THE RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE STATE OF KANSAS.  (If additional space is needed use backfortform.)  (If additional space is needed use backfortform.)  (If not explain.)  (If not explain.)  (If not explain.)  (If not explain.)  ASAP  (If not PLUGGING IS DESIRED TO BEGIN ASAP  (ILICGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-101 at. seq. AND THE  WIES AND REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION.  AND OF REPRESENTATIVE AUTHORIZED TO BE IN CHARGE OF PLUGGING OPERATIONS:  Columbian Resources Corporation PHONE # (913) 234-0581  DORESS P.O. Box 3501 Topeka, KS. 66601  LUGGING CONTRACTOR Kelso Casing Pulling, Inc. LICENSE NO. 6050  DORESS P.O. Box 347 Chase, KS. 67524 PHONE # (316) 938-2943  ANDERS OF THE PLUGGING FEE (K.A.R. 82-3-118) WILL BE GUARASTEED BY OPERATOR OF AGENT.  SIGNED:	Casing Size $\frac{4 \cdot 1/2}{}$ Set at $\frac{3917}{}$	CEMENTED WITH SACKS
REGULATIONS OF THE STATE OF KANSAS.  RECLURED  (If additional space is needed use back) of the rules and comparation of the rules and comparation of this application as required?  (If not explain.)  (If	PERFORATED AT	
REGULATIONS OF THE STATE OF KANSAS.    State of the State of Kansas.	CONDITION OF WELL: GOOD _x POOR CAS	ing leak junk in hole
(If additional space is needed use backJor/Gorm.)  IS WEIL LOG ATTACHED TO THIS APPLICATION AS REQUIRED?  (If not explain.)  ASAP  LUCGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-101 St. Seq. AND THE BURSE AND REQUIATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION.  AME OF REPRESENTATIVE AUTHORIZED TO BE IN CHARGE OF PIUGGING OPERATIONS:  Columbian Resources Corporation  PHONE \$ (913) 234-0581  DORESS  P.O. Box 3501 Topeka, KS. 66601  LUCGING CONTRACTOR Kelso Casing Pulling, Inc. LICENSE NO. 6050  DORESS P.O.Box 347 Chase, KS. 67524  PHONE \$ (316) 938-2941  AMENT OF THE PLUGGING FEE (K.A.R. 82-3-118) WILL BE GUARASTEED BY OPERATOR OF AGENT.  SIGNED:	PROPOSED METHOD OF PILICGING WE WILL PLUG WEL	L ACCORDING TO THE RULES AND
(If additional space is needed use backJor/Gorm.)  IS WEIL LOG ATTACHED TO THIS APPLICATION AS REQUIRED?  (If not explain.)  ASAP  LUCGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-101 St. Seq. AND THE BURSE AND REQUIATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION.  AME OF REPRESENTATIVE AUTHORIZED TO BE IN CHARGE OF PIUGGING OPERATIONS:  Columbian Resources Corporation  PHONE \$ (913) 234-0581  DORESS  P.O. Box 3501 Topeka, KS. 66601  LUCGING CONTRACTOR Kelso Casing Pulling, Inc. LICENSE NO. 6050  DORESS P.O.Box 347 Chase, KS. 67524  PHONE \$ (316) 938-2941  AMENT OF THE PLUGGING FEE (K.A.R. 82-3-118) WILL BE GUARASTEED BY OPERATOR OF AGENT.  SIGNED:	REGULATIONS OF THE STATE OF KANSAS.	RECEIVED.
LUCGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-101 gt. seq. AND THE ULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION.  AME OF REPRESENTATIVE AUTHORIZED TO BE IN CHARGE OF PLUGGING OPERATIONS:  Columbian Resources Corporation PHONZ # (913) 234-0581  DORESS P.O. Box 3501 Topeka, KS. 66601  UCGING CONTRACTOR Kelso Casing Pulling, Inc. LICENSE NO. 6050  DORESS P.O. Box 347 Chase, KS. 67524 PHONE # (316) 938-2943  AMENT OF THE PLUGGING FEE (K.A.R. 82-3-118) WILL BE GUARANTEED BY OPERATOR OR AGENT.  SIGNED:	•	THE COMPORATION COMMISSION
LUCGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-101 gt. seq. AND THE ULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION.  AME OF REPRESENTATIVE AUTHORIZED TO BE IN CHARGE OF PLUGGING OPERATIONS:  Columbian Resources Corporation PHONZ # (913) 234-0581  DORESS P.O. Box 3501 Topeka, KS. 66601  UCGING CONTRACTOR Kelso Casing Pulling, Inc. LICENSE NO. 6050  DORESS P.O. Box 347 Chase, KS. 67524 PHONE # (316) 938-2943  AMENT OF THE PLUGGING FEE (K.A.R. 82-3-118) WILL BE GUARANTEED BY OPERATOR OR AGENT.  SIGNED:	(If additional space is n	needed use backfor/sorm.) Rockfor
LUCGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-101 gt. seq. AND THE ULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION.  AME OF REPRESENTATIVE AUTHORIZED TO BE IN CHARGE OF PLUGGING OPERATIONS:  Columbian Resources Corporation PHONE # (913) 234-0581  DORESS P.O. Box 3501 Topeka, KS. 66601  ULCGING CONTRACTOR Kelso Casing Pulling, Inc. LICENSE NO. 6050  DORESS P.O. Box 347 Chase, KS. 67524 PHONE # (316) 938-2943  AMENT OF THE PLUGGING FEE (K.A.R. 82-3-118) WILL BE GUARANTEED BY OPERATOR OR AGENT.  SIGNED:	(If not explain.)	
THE AND RECULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION.  AME OF REPRESENTATIVE AUTHORIZED TO BE IN CHARGE OF PLUGGING OPERATIONS:  Columbian Resources Corporation PHON2 # (913) 234-0581  DORESS P.O. Box 3501 Topeka, KS. 66601  UNCGING CONTRACTOR Kelso Casing Pulling, Inc. LICENSE NO. 6050  DORESS P.O. Box 347 Chase, KS. 67524 PHONE # (316) 938-2943  ANDERT OF THE PLUGGING FEE (X.A.R. 82-3-118) WILL BE GUARANTEED BY OPERATOR OF AGENT.  SIGNED:	NATE AND HOUR PLUGGING IS DESIRED TO BEGIN	ASAP
Columbian Resources Corporation PHONE # (913) 234-0581  DORESS P.O. Box 3501 Topeka, KS. 66601  UCGING CONTRACTOR Kelso Casing Pulling, Inc. LICENSE NO. 6050  DORESS P.O. Box 347 Chase, KS. 67524 PHONE # (316) 938-2943  AMENT OF THE PLUGGING FEE (K.A.R. 82-3-118) WILL BE GUARANTEED BY OPERATOR OR AGENT.  SIGNED:		
DORESS P.O. Box 3501 Topeka, KS. 66601  UCGING CONTRACTOR Kelso Casing Pulling, Inc. LICENSE NO. 6050  DORESS P.O. Box 347 Chase, KS. 67524 PHONE # (316) 938-2943  AMOUNT OF THE PLUGGING PEE (X.A.R. 82-3-118) WILL BE GUARANTEED BY OPERATOR OR AGENT.  SIGNED:	AME OF REPRESENTATIVE AUTHORIZED TO BE IN CHARGE	OF PILIGGING OPERATIONS:
CUCGING CONTRACTOR Kelso Casing Pulling, Inc. LICENSE NO. 6050  CORRESS P.O.Box 347 Chase, KS. 67524  PHONE # (316) 938-2943  ANGENT OF THE PLUGGING FEE (K.A.R. 82-3-118) WILL BE GUARANTEED BY OPERATOR OR AGENT.  SIGNED:	Columbian Resources Corporation	PHONE # (913) 234-0581
ODRESS P.O.Box 347 Chase, KS. 67524 PHONE # (316) 938-2943  AMOENT OF THE PLUGGING FEE (X.A.R. 82-3-118) WILL BE GUARANTEED BY OPERATOR OR AGENT.  SIGNED:	P.O. Box 3501 Topeka, KS.	66601
SIGNED: SIGNED:	LUCGING CONTRACTOR Kelso Casing Pulling, Inc.	LICENSE NO. 6050
SIGNED:	ODRESS P.O.Box 347 Chase, KS. 67524	PHONE # (316) 938-2943
SIGNED:	AYMENT OF THE PLUGGING FEE (K.A.R. 82-3-118) WILL BE GUARANTEED BY OPERATOR OR AGENT.	
	· ·	m/3//_
	TOUED:	(Operator or Agent) 8-29-90



MIKE HAYDEN GOVERNOR
KEITH R. HENLEY CHAIRMAN
RICH KOWALEWSKI COMMISSIONER
JACK SHRIVER COMMISSIONER
JUDITH MCCONNELL EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

FRANK A. CARO, JR.

## Kansas Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION
SHARI FEIST ALBRECHT, DIRECTOR
200 Colorado Derby Bldg
202 W. 1st Street
Wichita, KS 67202-1286
(316) 263-3238

## NOTICE OF RECEIPT OF WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION

August 31, 1990

Columbian Resources Corp. P.O. Box 3501 Topeka, KS 66601

GENERAL COUNSEL

Johnston #A2 SW SW NW 35-21-15W Pawnee County, KS API No. 15-145-20,883

Gentlemen:

This letter is to notify you that the Conservation Division is in receipt of your plugging proposal, form CP-1, for the above-captioned well.

Your CP-1 has been reviewed by the Conservation Division central office for completeness and to verify license numbers. The plugging proposal will now be forwarded to the district office listed below for review of your proposed method of plugging. Please contact the district office for approval of your proposed plugging method at least five (5) days before plugging the well, pursuant to K.A.R. 82-3-113(b). Failure to do so is punishable by an administrative penalty of up to \$1000.

It has recently come to my attention that the form CP-1 has been filed by operators other than the owner or operator of the well and without the consent of the owner or operator. The Conservation Division's review of form CP-1, either in the central or district office, does not include an inquiry into well ownership or the filing operator's legal right to plug the well.

This notice in no way constitutes authorization to plug the above-captioned well by persons not having legal rights of ownership or interest in the well. This notice is void after ninety (90) days from the above date.

Sincerely,

David P. Williams

David P. Williams Production Supervisor

District: #1, 304 W. McArtor Dodge City, KS 67801 (316) 225 - 6760